
#30 Girls Long Jump
3&3 attempts. 9 to finals

M Meet Record 18' 8" Glory Johnson 2006

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 442 HODGE, Verniyah SO Fulton High School 10' 6.75"

2 444 WEST, Caroline  9 Knoxville Central High 11' 3.75"

3 420 ARMSTRONG, Leticia JR Austin-East High Schoo 11' 4"

4 165 VODINH, Oliva SO Knoxville Central High 11' 5.50"

5 138 MCBEE, Neveah JR Fulton High School 12' 0"

6 424 FISHER, Isabelle JR Christian Academy of K 12' 11"

7 143 THOMPSON, Leilana SO Fulton High School 13' 3.25"

8 441 BUMBICO, Marley SO Farragut High School 13' 6"

9 123 ANDERSON, Jo SR Carter High School 13' 9.50"

10 39 STEELE, Annie SO Farragut High School 14' 2.25"

11 353 DESBRIERE, Heloise SO Knoxville Catholic High 14' 5"

Flight 2 of 2

1 9 DEAN, Mycah SR West High School 14' 8.50"

2 425 HENNEN, Sophia  9 Knoxville Catholic High 14' 10"

3 422 BURUM, Naomi SO Hardin Valley Academy 14' 10.50"

4 386 EISENBURG, Mackenzi  9 West High School 15' 3.50"

5 359 ZAYAS, Giselle  9 Knoxville Catholic High 15' 4"

6 443 JOHNSON, Lily  9 Christian Academy of K 15' 5"

7 145 WILLIAMS, Ansley SO Carter High School 15' 11"

8 429 COHEN, Danielle SR Carter High School 16' 2"

9 400 BECKER, Ada  9 Farragut High School 16' 2"

10 333 HARRIS, Abby SR Karns High School 16' 2.50"

11 390 LANGHAM, Lennox JR Webb School of Knoxvil 17' 5.25"

#29 Boys Long Jump
3&3 attempts. 9 to finals

M Meet Record 23' 8.50" Lechon Cole 1989

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 368 ABDELNABI, Omar  9 Bearden High School 15' 5"

2 63 DAVIS, Zachary JR Carter High School 16' 3.25"

3 447 SKINNER, Johnny  9 Farragut High School 16' 5"

4 371 CUMMINGS-SCOTT, A SR Hardin Valley Academy 17' 1"

5 445 GOODSON, Brendan JR Knoxville Catholic High 17' 8"

6 88 SHARP, Chance  9 Hardin Valley Academy NM

7 446 PETTY, Michael SO West High School 18' 2"

8 369 BAILEY, Gavin JR Bearden High School 19' 1.25"

9 90 SIMMERLEIN, Bennett SR Christian Academy of K 19' 1.50"

10 102 CLAIBORNE, Travis  9 Austin-East High Schoo 19' 1.50"

11 367 YOUMAS, Zarrion SO West High School 19' 2"

12 94 TIPPIT, Trey JR Knoxville Central High 19' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 372 DOUGLES, Jakim  9 Knoxville Central High 19' 6"

2 87 SHARBEL, Will  9 West High School 19' 7"

3 80 NIENDORFF, Hal JR Webb School of Knoxvil 20' 0.50"

4 427 NOE, Domarian JR Knoxville Halls High Sc 20' 0.75"

5 121 THOMAS, Andre SR Carter High School 20' 4"

6 373 DUKE, Gavyn SR Karns High School 20' 4.50"

7 342 FOSTER, Brody SO Knoxville Halls High Sc 20' 8"

8 346 HAYES, McKale JR Hardin Valley Academy 20' 10"

9 374 DUKE, Trystan SR Karns High School 20' 11"

10 52 BISHOP, Joel JR Bearden High School 21' 1.50"

11 60 CONLEY, Michael SR Webb School of Knoxvil 23' 0"
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#26 Girls High Jump
M Meet Record 5' 6" Lynn Houston 1994

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 337 SIPOS, Payton SO Knoxville Catholic High NM

2 430 COX, heaven  9 Knoxville Central High 3' 10"

3 21 LAWSON, Malia  9 Knoxville Central High 4' 0"

4 154 GORDON, Dina  9 Knoxville Central High 4' 0"

5 434 MORGAN, Makensie SO Hardin Valley Academy 4' 4"

6 150 ETHERIDGE, Elle  9 West High School 4' 6"

7 431 HEALEY, Ashlin SO Hardin Valley Academy 4' 6"

8 432 MCCLAUGHERTY, Ryli JR Hardin Valley Academy 4' 6"

9 386 EISENBURG, Mackenzi  9 West High School 4' 8"

10 435 WILMETH, Kennedee SO Knoxville Catholic High 4' 8"

11 433 MCELROY, Rebecca SR Karns High School 4' 10"

12 429 COHEN, Danielle SR Carter High School 4' 10"

13 421 BILITER, Megan SR Knoxville Halls High Sc 5' 1"

#25 Boys High Jump
M Meet Record 6' 7" Larry Clapp 1977

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 320 CROSS, Ronnie SO Knoxville Central High NM

2 121 THOMAS, Andre SR Carter High School NM

3 237 CUTWRIGHT, Tim SR South-Doyle High Scho NM

4 440 ZINSER, Reid SR West High School 4' 10"

5 439 RIDOUT, August SO West High School 5' 6"

6 437 INGRAM, Drake SR Webb School of Knoxvil 5' 6"

7 436 ARNOLD, Timbreland  9 West High School 5' 8"

8 90 SIMMERLEIN, Bennett SR Christian Academy of K 5' 8"

9 69 HARRIS, Da'Juan SO Gibbs High School 5' 10"

10 438 JACKSON, Diondre JR L & N STEM Academy 5' 10"

11 348 MCAVOY, Chase SO Farragut High School 6' 0"

12 371 CUMMINGS-SCOTT, A SR Hardin Valley Academy 6' 0"

13 427 NOE, Domarian JR Knoxville Halls High Sc 6' 1"

14 347 MANCINI, George SO Knoxville Catholic High 6' 2"
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#27 Boys Pole Vault
M Meet Record 14' 6" Andy Lane/Ethan Fulford 2002

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 457 GREEN, Matthew JR South-Doyle High Scho NM

2 459 WELCH, Rowan  9 Farragut High School 6' 0"

3 458 PHILLIPS, Clay  9 Gibbs High School 9' 6"

4 363 HALL, Evan SR Gibbs High School 10' 6"

5 343 FULFORD, Owen SO Christian Academy of K 11' 0"

6 460 WIMER, William SO Hardin Valley Academy 11' 0"

7 455 BARNETT, Sachairi SR Hardin Valley Academy 11' 6"

8 461 YOUNG, Devin  9 Christian Academy of K 11' 6"

9 342 FOSTER, Brody SO Knoxville Halls High Sc 12' 0"

10 369 BAILEY, Gavin JR Bearden High School 14' 6"

11 456 GORFIDO, Julian SR Farragut High School 15' 1.75"

#32 Girls Triple Jump
3&3 attempts. 9 to finals

M Meet Record 38' 5.75" Stanton, Sidnee 5/2/2022

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 424 FISHER, Isabelle JR Christian Academy of K NM

2 420 ARMSTRONG, Leticia JR Austin-East High Schoo 24' 6.50"

3 421 BILITER, Megan SR Knoxville Halls High Sc 30' 0"

4 422 BURUM, Naomi SO Hardin Valley Academy 31' 0"

5 425 HENNEN, Sophia  9 Knoxville Catholic High 31' 2"

6 423 COFFEY, Sehynesh SR Farragut High School 34' 1"

7 390 LANGHAM, Lennox JR Webb School of Knoxvil 37' 8.50"
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#31 Boys Triple Jump
3&3 attempts. 9 to finals

M Meet Record 46' 5" Greg Jones 2001

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 426 BEEBE, Godwin SO Christian Academy of K NM

2 372 DOUGLES, Jakim  9 Knoxville Central High 36' 11.50"

3 187 PAQUIT, Ethan SR Bearden High School 38' 0"

4 427 NOE, Domarian JR Knoxville Halls High Sc 38' 11"

5 52 BISHOP, Joel JR Bearden High School 40' 9.75"

6 342 FOSTER, Brody SO Knoxville Halls High Sc 43' 3"

7 346 HAYES, McKale JR Hardin Valley Academy NM

8 374 DUKE, Trystan SR Karns High School 43' 6"

9 373 DUKE, Gavyn SR Karns High School 43' 7.75"

10 428 SMYDRA, Max SR Farragut High School 43' 9.50"

11 60 CONLEY, Michael SR Webb School of Knoxvil 44' 2.50"

#34 Girls Shot Put
3&3 attempts. 9 to finals

M Meet Record 42' 1" Destiny Carey 2015

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 430 COX, heaven  9 Knoxville Central High 13' 9"

2 469 LUCA, Zoey JR Knoxville Central High 14' 3"

3 474 MILLS, Yvangeline JR Bearden High School 20' 7"

4 475 MONTGOMERY, Melis SR Bearden High School 21' 1"

5 478 PRIGMORE, Derrie  9 South-Doyle High Scho 23' 0"

6 486 O'KEEFE, Janiah  9 West High School 23' 7"

7 484 COTTEN, Liza JR Christian Academy of K 23' 7.50"

8 473 MILLER, Portia SO Christian Academy of K 24' 1"

9 468 LOUIS, Kendall SO Hardin Valley Academy 24' 5"

10 462 FIELDS, Emma  9 Christian Academy of K 24' 8"

11 429 COHEN, Danielle SR Carter High School 24' 8"

12 487 WILSON, Leilani JR Austin-East High Schoo 25' 5"

13 464 HULL, Molly JR South-Doyle High Scho 25' 7"

Flight 2 of 2

1 470 MCCOMBS, Allison SO L & N STEM Academy 26' 4"

2 485 GADSON, Ari'ajia SO Austin-East High Schoo 26' 11"

3 476 PEBLEY, Audree JR West High School 27' 0"

4 481 SMITH, Zoe  9 Gibbs High School 27' 8"

5 480 SIMS, Samantha JR Knoxville Halls High Sc 28' 0"

6 477 PERRIN, Madison SR Karns High School 29' 6"

7 479 SCHOENFELDER, Gra SO Karns High School 31' 6"

8 39 STEELE, Annie SO Farragut High School 31' 11.75"

9 466 KING, Scarlett JR Farragut High School 32' 7"

10 467 LANGHAM, Landyn SR Webb School of Knoxvil 32' 8.75"

11 463 FRANA, Maggie JR Knoxville Catholic High 34' 11"

12 18 JONES, Krickett SR Karns High School 36' 5"

13 482 WAITE, Gracie SR Hardin Valley Academy 43' 8.50"
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#33 Boys Shot Put
3&3 attempts. 9 to finals

M Meet Record 62' 8" Joshua Sobota 2018

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 494 ELDRIDGE, Gab  9 Knoxville Central High 26' 11.50"

2 497 FRIEDMAN, Samuel  9 Bearden High School 27' 11"

3 498 GRANDE, Alex SO Powell High School 28' 0.50"

4 503 JENKINS, Henry  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 30' 4"

5 376 HURLEY, Tyler JR Knoxville Central High 31' 0"

6 490 BLEVINS, Benton SO Christian Academy of K 32' 0"

7 496 FRASER, Zane JR Carter High School 32' 5.75"

8 489 BEATY, Sam SR Austin-East High Schoo 32' 9"

9 504 JENKINS, Hunter SO Karns High School 33' 6.50"

10 509 PREZBINDOWSKI, Dyl SR Webb School of Knoxvil 33' 10"

11 501 JACKSON, Cole  9 South-Doyle High Scho 34' 1"

12 502 JACKSON, Lincoln  9 South-Doyle High Scho 34' 4"

13 510 RICH, Lincoln JR Christian Academy of K 34' 4"

14 515 YEAGER, Hudson SO L & N STEM Academy 36' 2"

15 492 CARTER, Jacob JR Hardin Valley Academy 36' 11"

16 98 ANDERSON, Vern JR Fulton High School 37' 0.50"

17 499 HENDERSON, Bre'lyn SR Gibbs High School 37' 1.50"

Flight 2 of 2

1 49 ARMENTA, Joseph SO Carter High School 37' 7"

2 512 TAYLOR, Judd JR Carter High School 38' 0"

3 491 CALHOUN, Quinton SR Austin-East High Schoo 38' 3"

4 488 BAILEY, Garrin JR Fulton High School 38' 4"

5 511 SEIBER, Seth  9 Gibbs High School 39' 9.50"

6 493 DUNCAN, Jay SR Christian Academy of K 40' 3.75"

7 513 TEFFETTELLER, Keeg SO Karns High School 40' 10"

8 508 PETOSKY, Owen SO Farragut High School 42' 11.25"

9 445 GOODSON, Brendan JR Knoxville Catholic High 44' 4"

10 457 GREEN, Matthew JR South-Doyle High Scho 44' 5"

11 506 LAY, Josh SR Hardin Valley Academy 47' 5"

12 507 MASHBURN, Andon SR Knoxville Catholic High 47' 10.75"

13 500 HENLEY, Neal JR Hardin Valley Academy 50' 1.50"

14 495 FOWLER, Jr SO Knoxville Catholic High 53' 4.50"

15 505 KLASKY, Ari SR Webb School of Knoxvil 56' 3"

16 514 THOMPSON, Bryce JR Farragut High School 64' 2.50"

#36 Girls Discus
3&3 attempts. 9 to finals

M Meet Record 141' 11" Tamia Crockett 2015

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 469 LUCA, Zoey JR Knoxville Central High 31' 2"

2 472 MCNULTY, Natileigh SO Career Magnet Academ 48' 2"

3 474 MILLS, Yvangeline JR Bearden High School 57' 1"

4 473 MILLER, Portia SO Christian Academy of K 63' 8"

5 471 MCNULTY, Alana SR Career Magnet Academ 64' 9.50"

6 465 JORGENSON, Alexa JR Christian Academy of K 65' 4"

7 478 PRIGMORE, Derrie  9 South-Doyle High Scho 65' 6"

8 464 HULL, Molly JR South-Doyle High Scho 66' 6"

9 462 FIELDS, Emma  9 Christian Academy of K 68' 6"

10 475 MONTGOMERY, Melis SR Bearden High School 71' 7"

11 483 WRAY, Kyra JR Farragut High School 71' 7"

Flight 2 of 2

1 387 FONTENOT, Kambree  9 Farragut High School 73' 10"

2 477 PERRIN, Madison SR Karns High School 76' 10"

3 481 SMITH, Zoe  9 Gibbs High School 77' 2"

4 468 LOUIS, Kendall SO Hardin Valley Academy 77' 7"

5 476 PEBLEY, Audree JR West High School 79' 0.25"

6 480 SIMS, Samantha JR Knoxville Halls High Sc 84' 1"

7 470 MCCOMBS, Allison SO L & N STEM Academy 92' 6"

8 466 KING, Scarlett JR Farragut High School 96' 4"

9 467 LANGHAM, Landyn SR Webb School of Knoxvil 100' 7"

10 479 SCHOENFELDER, Gra SO Karns High School 106' 10"

11 463 FRANA, Maggie JR Knoxville Catholic High 119' 5.70"

12 482 WAITE, Gracie SR Hardin Valley Academy 143' 9"
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#35 Boys Discus
3&3 attempts. 9 to finals

M Meet Record 189' 7" Joshua Sobota 2018

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 183 KALMON, Connor SO Career Magnet Academ 39' 5"

2 518 FOUST, Amos SO Career Magnet Academ 52' 2"

3 497 FRIEDMAN, Samuel  9 Bearden High School 65' 8"

4 516 DAVIS, Caleb  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 66' 3"

5 525 SEATON, Taylor SO Carter High School 74' 8.50"

6 376 HURLEY, Tyler JR Knoxville Central High 77' 5"

7 498 GRANDE, Alex SO Powell High School 90' 0"

8 490 BLEVINS, Benton SO Christian Academy of K 90' 7"

9 501 JACKSON, Cole  9 South-Doyle High Scho 93' 9"

10 520 LAWRIE, Isaac  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 95' 10"

11 522 MARTIN, Joseph JR Carter High School 96' 5"

12 513 TEFFETTELLER, Keeg SO Karns High School 99' 3"

13 502 JACKSON, Lincoln  9 South-Doyle High Scho 99' 6"

14 515 YEAGER, Hudson SO L & N STEM Academy 101' 5"

15 512 TAYLOR, Judd JR Carter High School 102' 5"

16 511 SEIBER, Seth  9 Gibbs High School 102' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 521 LINKOUS, Elijah JR Christian Academy of K 102' 9.50"

2 488 BAILEY, Garrin JR Fulton High School 104' 11"

3 504 JENKINS, Hunter SO Karns High School 105' 4"

4 524 RICE, Jacob SO Knoxville Catholic High 105' 4"

5 492 CARTER, Jacob JR Hardin Valley Academy 107' 8"

6 94 TIPPIT, Trey JR Knoxville Central High 108' 9.50"

7 364 LAMBLIN, Charles SO Powell High School 113' 11"

8 519 GIBSON, Karter JR Gibbs High School 114' 2.50"

9 517 FIELDS, Zane JR Christian Academy of K 116' 3"

10 508 PETOSKY, Owen SO Farragut High School 120' 10"

11 500 HENLEY, Neal JR Hardin Valley Academy 123' 10"

12 523 MURPHY, Austin JR Hardin Valley Academy 126' 1"

13 507 MASHBURN, Andon SR Knoxville Catholic High 128' 9"

14 457 GREEN, Matthew JR South-Doyle High Scho 129' 1"

15 514 THOMPSON, Bryce JR Farragut High School 169' 1"

16 505 KLASKY, Ari SR Webb School of Knoxvil 175' 7"

17 495 FOWLER, Jr SO Knoxville Catholic High 176' 11"

#37 Boys 3200 Meters - Monday Section
M Meet Record 9:18.69 Andy Baksa 2002

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 269 WHITE, Bennett SR West High School 10:44.87

2 318 CAMPEN, Henry "parso  9 Knoxville Central High 11:45.09

3 293 GLASHAUSER, Simon SR L & N STEM Academy 11:50.62

4 329 YORK, Koli SO L & N STEM Academy 12:37.11

5 317 ADAMS, Hayden  9 Christian Academy of K 12:57.85

6 328 VELA, Gonzalo JR Knoxville Catholic High NT

7 326 NEUBAUER, Jameson JR L & N STEM Academy NT

8 316 ACORD, Jack SR Knoxville Catholic High NT

9 323 GREENE, Charlie SR West High School NT
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#24 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
M Meet Record 9:35.82 Webb School of Knoxville 5/1/2023

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Webb School of Knoxville (A) A 9:38.56

1) GARMER, Jazzlyn SO 2) VARGAS, Ariana  9

3) COOKSTON, Audrey SO 4) AREHEART, Carolina SO

2 Hardin Valley Academy (A) A 9:52.19

1) ARCHDALE, Maddie SR 2) WINTERBOTHAM, Ryann SR

3) JOHNSON, Lauren JR 4) VESSER, Alexandra  9

5) LEGAULT, Annabelle  9 6) MARQUEZ, Ana Sofia  9

3 Farragut High School (A) A 10:22.48

1) FAUGOT, Caroline SO 2) ESQUIVEL, Cora JR

3) EVANS, Katherine SO 4) LEFLER, Kenzie JR

4 Christian Academy of Knoxville (A) A 11:00.42

1) BRITTON, Cooper SR 2) HILL, Olivia SR

3) WHITEHORN, Lindsey JR 4) CLEMMONS, Sydney SO

5 Karns High School (A) A 11:31.57

1) GIFFORD, Rylee SR 2) JONES, Addie SO

3) KRAMER, Hannah JR 4) LITTLE, Hannah SR

5) MANFREDO, Miah  9 6)

6 Concord Christian School (A) A 11:32.00

1) REYES, Lydia SO 2) KEETON, Kiran  9

3) HORST, Presley  8 4) LEEMAN, Lexie  8

7 West High School (A) A 11:35.89

1) ASTI, Bryden SR 2) GAINES, Macie  9

3) HUNTER, Jocelin SR 4) LAWRENCE, Meagan SR

5) ROBINSON, Kate SR 6) ROBINSON, CC  9

8 South-Doyle High School (A) A 11:56.08

1) GILLUM, Rebecca JR 2) VERRAN, Aerionna SR

3) CURRY, Ava SR 4) SEDIGHI, Carmen JR

5) BUENDIA, Espe JR 6) PAYNE, Kenley SO

9 Knoxville Catholic High School (A) A NT

1) BIDEN, Juliet  9 2) LOEBNER, Eileen JR

3) CISNEROS, Brianna SO 4) ZAYAS, Giselle  9

#23 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
M Meet Record 8:07.68 Hardin Valley Academy 2017

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Hardin Valley Academy (A) A 7:50.60

1) ALLEN, Gabe JR 2) LONG, Carson SR

3) HUNT, Josh JR 4) HAWKINS, Garrett JR

5) WEISS, Tyler  9 6) GILLEN, Matthew JR

7) YOUNG, Colbi SR 8)

2 Karns High School (A) A 8:19.06

1) MOSER-BRYAN, Rowen JR 2) MOSER-BRYAN, Rylan JR

3) BOWIN, Chase JR 4) BOWIN, Cole JR

3 Farragut High School (A) A 8:20.48

1) BEELER, Evan JR 2) DEGUIRA, Nick SO

3) CABANISS, Andrew  9 4) MORTON, Jase JR

4 Knoxville Central High School (A) A 8:46.75

1) HACKLER, Holden SR 2) CROSS, Ronnie SO

3) HARRIS, Jd SR 4) LEMONS, Barrett SO

5) LAFORLETTE, Joseph SR 6)

5 Christian Academy of Knoxville (A) A 8:54.16

1) FLATT, Cohen SO 2) MANSFIELD, Andrew JR

3) LLOYD, Graham JR 4) STURDEVAN, Talan  9

6 Gibbs High School (A) A 9:32.05

1) MILLER, Isaac SR 2) MINARCHAN, Nick SO

3) PURYEAR, Chris JR 4) THORSON, Kane JR

7 Austin-East High School (A) A 9:35.70

1) BOGUS, Jakaylon SR 2) DEAN, Jeremiah  9

3) EASTERLY, Ken  9 4) DJENINI, Noah SR

8 Knoxville Catholic High School (A) A 9:48.57

1) ORTEGA, Tony JR 2) VELA, Gonzalo JR

3) MOLCHAN, Radek SO 4) KARNES, Graham  8

9 West High School (A) A 10:01.66

1) JOHNSON, Reece SR 2) LEONARD, Sam SO

3) SAMS, Reese JR 4) TRIKO, Michael SO

5) WARD, Cooper SR 6)
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#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
M Meet Record 13.27 Jacquelyn Coward 2007

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 338 WATSON, Ellie  9 Christian Academy of K NT

4 336 SCHNUPP, Lily SR Gibbs High School 19.93

5 331 DAVIS, Faith JR Gibbs High School 20.15

Section 2 of 2

1 334 LOWERY, Corisa  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 19.39

2 332 GALEHOUSE, Izzy SR Bearden High School 18.16

3 330 CROWLEY, Shataya JR Powell High School 15.79

4 337 SIPOS, Payton SO Knoxville Catholic High 15.09

5 339 WEDEMEYER, Amelia JR Christian Academy of K 15.51

6 333 HARRIS, Abby SR Karns High School 16.33

7 335 PERRY, Jayden JR Gibbs High School 18.20

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
M Meet Record 14.70 Jay Oatts 2006

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 349 RHODES, Daniel JR Knoxville Central High 20.14

3 110 FISHER, Evan  9 Bearden High School 18.51

4 342 FOSTER, Brody SO Knoxville Halls High Sc 16.81

5 340 CHANDLER, Bradie  9 Powell High School 18.41

6 345 HAMILTON, Dean  9 Knoxville Catholic High 18.74

7 346 HAYES, McKale JR Hardin Valley Academy NT

Section 2 of 2

1 351 WILLETS, Milo JR Gibbs High School 16.47

2 343 FULFORD, Owen SO Christian Academy of K 16.23

3 347 MANCINI, George SO Knoxville Catholic High 15.63

4 344 FULFORD, Silas JR Christian Academy of K 15.26

5 350 SKINNER, Dane JR Farragut High School 15.59

6 348 MCAVOY, Chase SO Farragut High School 16.02

7 341 DANIEL, McKylus SO Knoxville Halls High Sc 16.25

8 171 BOZEMAN, Landon SR Carter High School 16.59
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#2 Girls 100 Meters
M Meet Record 11.95 Emily Yarnell 2011

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 20 LAMBERT, Lana  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 17.46

2 23 LEAF, Abigail SO Concord Christian Scho 16.30

3 44 WANG, YuQi JR L & N STEM Academy 15.34

4 19 KING, Addison SR Gibbs High School 14.81

5 1 BROWN, Petra  9 L & N STEM Academy 15.17

6 15 HARRIS, Shaniya SO Knoxville Central High 15.49

7 16 HOWRTH, Taylor SO Concord Christian Scho 17.28

Section 2 of 6

1 11 DRAPER, Morgan  9 Farragut High School 14.62

2 7 DANIELS, Diona  9 Carter High School 14.17

3 36 ROOKS, Aniya  9 Powell High School 14.02

4 3 COBB, Taylor SO Austin-East High Schoo 13.95

5 21 LAWSON, Malia  9 Knoxville Central High 13.98

6 27 MANFREDO, Miah  9 Karns High School 14.12

7 14 HANCOCK, Mikiyah SR Carter High School 14.18

8 13 ELLIS, Destiny SR Career Magnet Academ 14.72

Section 3 of 6

1 38 STANTON, Selena  9 Hardin Valley Academy 13.89

2 22 LEADBETTER, Anne SO Christian Academy of K 13.79

3 10 DEH, Faith SR Bearden High School 13.73

4 6 CUNNINGHAM, Emma SR Farragut High School 13.62

5 28 MIDIS, Megan  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 13.72

6 34 RADER, Neviah JR Karns High School 13.78

7 17 HUBBS, Aubrey JR South-Doyle High Scho 13.86

8 33 MULLINS, Aliyah JR Gibbs High School 13.95

Section 4 of 6

1 46 WILLIAMS, Ameyah JR Austin-East High Schoo 13.53

2 26 MAGNUSON, Antonia  9 Bearden High School 13.44

3 5 CUMMINGS-SCOTT, A SO Hardin Valley Academy 13.31

4 45 WILKINSON, Ali SO Christian Academy of K 13.24

5 9 DEAN, Mycah SR West High School 13.28

6 2 CARTER, Victoria SO Christian Academy of K 13.39

7 39 STEELE, Annie SO Farragut High School 13.47

8 8 DAVENPORT, Tremijah  8 Fulton High School 13.56

Section 5 of 6

1 31 MOORE, Maiya SR Fulton High School 13.11

2 37 SALSBERY, Sarah  9 Knoxville Catholic High 12.93

3 30 MITCHELL, Jeneva JR Webb School of Knoxvil 12.83

4 42 TOWNSEND, Emory SR West High School 12.82

5 12 DYER, Ka'Shauna SR South-Doyle High Scho 12.83

6 4 COZART, Lariah JR South-Doyle High Scho 12.92

7 24 LEGG, Katherine SR West High School 12.95

8 18 JONES, Krickett SR Karns High School 13.11

Section 6 of 6

#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

1 40 SWENSON, Lily SR Hardin Valley Academy 12.71

2 29 MILLER, Addison SO Gibbs High School 12.67

3 35 RALSTON, Makhira SR Powell High School 12.60

4 43 TRUSS, Chloe SO Knoxville Catholic High 12.21

5 41 THOMPSON, Zion  9 Fulton High School 12.57

6 32 MORGAN, Sifa JR Powell High School 12.63

7 47 WILLIAMS, Evelyn SO Knoxville Central High 12.68

8 25 LIVELY, Lydia SR Bearden High School 12.76
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#1 Boys 100 Meters
M Meet Record 10.56 Tony Flanagan 1989

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

3 71 HUFFINE, De'Marcus  9 Powell High School NT

4 59 CONEY, Jayquan  9 Career Magnet Academ 13.18

5 68 GREEN, Solomon JR Career Magnet Academ 13.24

Section 2 of 7

1 79 MOORE, Hanon  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 13.12

2 82 PAUL, Arush SR Farragut High School 12.87

3 57 CHANDLER, Brayden  9 Powell High School 12.49

4 94 TIPPIT, Trey JR Knoxville Central High 12.44

5 63 DAVIS, Zachary JR Carter High School 12.45

6 97 WHITE, Angelond SR Bearden High School 12.87

7 66 FISHER, John SR Career Magnet Academ 13.02

Section 3 of 7

1 70 HINTON, Daniel SO Fulton High School 12.36

2 526 FURMAN, Cruize FR Hardin Valley Academy 12.28

3 92 SMITH, Garrison  9 Gibbs High School 12.20

4 89 SHARP, Marquez JR Gibbs High School 12.06

5 65 ENSMINGER, Gabriel JR L & N STEM Academy 12.14

6 73 KAMUJULA, Bhargav SR Farragut High School 12.26

7 72 JOHNSON, Albert JR Fulton High School 12.36

8 50 ARNOLD, Liam  9 L & N STEM Academy 12.42

Section 4 of 7

1 93 THOMPSON, Chandler  9 Knoxville Catholic High 11.99

2 61 COZART, Jamari  9 South-Doyle High Scho 11.95

3 78 MOORE, Eric SO Christian Academy of K 11.94

4 55 BOYCE, Christian SO Karns High School 11.83

5 77 MCALISTER, Anterius JR West High School 11.86

6 90 SIMMERLEIN, Bennett SR Christian Academy of K 11.95

7 76 MARTIN, Tyler SO Farragut High School 11.97

8 84 RITTER, Weston SO Karns High School 12.06

Section 5 of 7

1 96 TURNER, Doug SO Karns High School 11.76

2 64 DOWNS, Keyan SR Powell High School 11.71

3 95 TOWNSEND, Niko JR Knoxville Central High 11.64

4 87 SHARBEL, Will  9 West High School 11.61

5 53 BLEVINS, JC SR Christian Academy of K 11.62

6 74 KUBAN, Zachary JR Hardin Valley Academy 11.67

7 54 BOWMAN, Elijah SR Bearden High School 11.72

8 91 SMITH, Derick JR Fulton High School 11.77

Section 6 of 7

1 49 ARMENTA, Joseph SO Carter High School 11.57

2 81 NORRIES, Jayden  9 South-Doyle High Scho 11.48

3 52 BISHOP, Joel JR Bearden High School 11.47

4 86 RUSSELL, Spencer SR Carter High School 11.37

5 88 SHARP, Chance  9 Hardin Valley Academy 11.38

#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

6 83 PHILLIPS, Rolondo SR South-Doyle High Scho 11.47

7 58 CLARK, Elijah JR L & N STEM Academy 11.53

8 80 NIENDORFF, Hal JR Webb School of Knoxvil 11.58

Section 7 of 7

1 75 LIGON, Dimere JR Austin-East High Schoo 11.32

2 56 BURDINE JR, Antwain JR West High School 11.23

3 62 CRENSHAW, Toreaun SR Knoxville Halls High Sc 11.05

4 60 CONLEY, Michael SR Webb School of Knoxvil 10.87

5 69 HARRIS, Da'Juan SO Gibbs High School 11.01

6 51 BADGETT JR, Javasto SO Knoxville Central High 11.21

7 48 ALLEN, DeMarcus SR Austin-East High Schoo 11.32

8 67 FLOWERS, Isaiah SR Austin-East High Schoo 11.36
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#20 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
M Meet Record 1:41.90 Hardin Valley Academy 2018

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 West High School (A) A NT

1) ETHERIDGE, Elle  9 2) STYLES, Amela JR

3) CASH, Zoey  9 4) DEAN, Mycah SR

5) EISENBURG, Mackenzie  9 6) JACQUEMAIN, Marissa SO

3 Austin-East High School (A) A 1:54.53

1) CRANFORD, Danezia JR 2) WILLIAMS, Ameyah JR

3) COBB, Taylor SO 4) WELLS, Kalani  9

4 Gibbs High School (A) A 1:53.61

1) HARDIN, Kamilla SO 2) SCHNUPP, Lily SR

3) DAVIS, Faith JR 4) BENTLEY, Lauren  9

5 Karns High School (A) A 1:54.47

1) MANFREDO, Miah  9 2) RADER, Neviah JR

3) BALLARD, Audrey  9 4) OTTINGER LUSK, Dreama SO

6 Bearden High School (A) A NT

1) WILLIAMS, Jocelyn SO 2) MAGNUSON, Antonia  9

3) GALEHOUSE, Izzy SR 4) DEH, Faith SR

5) CRIPPEN, Amileigh  9 6) CRUZE, Afton  9

Section 2 of 2

1 Christian Academy of Knoxville (A) A 1:50.08

1) WATSON, Ellie  9 2) CARTER, Victoria SO

3) LEADBETTER, Neissa  9 4) WILKINSON, Ali SO

2 Fulton High School (A) A 1:47.97

1) DAVENPORT, Tremijah  8 2) THOMPSON, Leilana SO

3) THOMPSON, Zion  9 4) MOORE, Maiya SR

3 South-Doyle High School (A) A 1:47.19

1) COZART, Lariah JR 2) KPANA, Damoni JR

3) MARTIN, Amani SR 4) DYER, Ka'Shauna SR

5) HUBBS, Aubrey JR 6)

4 Knoxville Catholic High School (A) A 1:44.84

1) COX, Maeva SR 2) SALSBERY, Sarah  9

3) TRUSS, Chloe SO 4) SIPOS, Payton SO

5 Hardin Valley Academy (A) A 1:46.47

1) CUMMINGS-SCOTT, Acheema 2) GRAY, Lauren JR

3) SWENSON, Lily SR 4) MAXEY, Kyree SO

6 Farragut High School (A) A 1:47.84

1) BECKER, Ada  9 2) ESTES, Reagan JR

3) MILLER, Elizabeth JR 4) FONTENOT, Kambree  9

5) DRAPER, Morgan  9 6)

7 Powell High School (A) A 1:48.68

1) CROWLEY, Shataya JR 2) MORGAN, Helen (YeYe)  9

3) MORGAN, Sifa JR 4) RALSTON, Makhira SR

5) ROOKS, Aniya  9 6)

#20 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

8 Webb School of Knoxville (A) A 1:51.08

1) LANGHAM, Lennox JR 2) MITCHELL, Jeneva JR

3) MIDIS, Megan  9 4) BISHOP, DeZiyah  9

5) SUTHARSHAN, Daksha SR 6)
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#19 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
M Meet Record 1:28.85 Austin-East 2018

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 West High School (A) A 1:35.45

1) BURDINE JR, Antwain JR 2) YOUMAS, Zarrion SO

3) RAY, Tavion JR 4) O'KEEFE, Deshaun SO

5) SHARBEL, Will  9 6) SWAMY, Amar SO

7) GAOUE, Fareed SR 8) MCALISTER, Anterius JR

2 Karns High School (A) A 1:32.68

1) DUKE, Gavyn SR 2) DUKE, Trystan SR

3) HUGHES, Tora JR 4) TURNER, Doug SO

3 Gibbs High School (A) A 1:32.03

1) BRACKFIELD, Maddox JR 2) HALL, Evan SR

3) HARRIS, Da'Juan SO 4) WILLETS, Milo JR

4 Farragut High School (A) A 1:31.20

1) FERRON, Henry  9 2) MARTIN, Tyler SO

3) SMITH, Fisher  9 4) BRUNET, Will JR

5) GRIFFIN, Mateus SO 6)

5 Hardin Valley Academy (A) A 1:31.84

1) SHARP, Chance  9 2) CUMMINGS-SCOTT, Antwan SR

3) LAMB, Brody SO 4) KUBAN, Zachary JR

6 South-Doyle High School (A) A 1:32.37

1) NORRIES, Jayden  9 2) REYNOLDS, Reed  9

3) SMITH, Jeremiah  9 4) PHILLIPS, Rolondo SR

5) GREGORY, Ryan JR 6)

7 Austin-East High School (A) A 1:33.11

1) ALLEN, DeMarcus SR 2) BROWN, Terrance SR

3) CRAYTON, Myles JR 4) LIGON, Dimere JR

5) DJENINI, Noah SR 6)

8 Knoxville Central High School (A) A 1:35.75

1) CHAPMAN, Demario JR 2) CLEMONS, Jayden SR

3) SHOUDY, Houston SO 4) DOUGLES, Jakim  9
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#10 Girls 1600 Meters
M Meet Record 4:48.16 Rebecca Story 2017

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 221 OGLE, Gracie JR Knoxville Central High 5:59.74

2 278 GRUZALSKI, Ella SO Farragut High School 5:59.84

3 287 WELLS, Aly  9 Farragut High School 6:02.82

4 279 HILL, Olivia SR Christian Academy of K 6:08.01

5 205 GAINES, Macie  9 West High School 6:11.64

6 225 VERRAN, Aerionna SR South-Doyle High Scho 6:27.60

7 209 GRAU, Ava SR Christian Academy of K 6:30.47

8 223 SCHULTZ, Savannah SR Powell High School 6:42.95

9 272 BAYS, Sydney SR Gibbs High School 6:45.75

10 208 GLASHAUSER, Gabriel SO L & N STEM Academy 6:46.69

11 284 SEDIGHI, Carmen JR South-Doyle High Scho 7:14.13

12 277 GRAHAM, Summer  9 Knoxville Central High 7:15.02

13 198 CURRY, Ava SR South-Doyle High Scho 7:18.12

14 281 NORTH, Lillie SO Carter High School 7:23.06

15 224 THRASHER, Addison SO Powell High School 7:41.04

Section 2 of 2

1 275 GARMER, Calysta SO Webb School of Knoxvil 5:00.58

2 270 ARCHDALE, Maddie SR Hardin Valley Academy 5:02.25

3 283 ROBINSON, Kate SR West High School 5:04.27

4 286 VESSER, Alexandra  9 Hardin Valley Academy 5:06.00

5 276 GIFFORD, Rylee SR Karns High School 5:06.76

6 285 VARGAS, Ariana  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 5:29.28

7 214 JORDAN, Haley JR Bearden High School 5:30.08

8 273 DAVIS, Lauren SR Webb School of Knoxvil 5:30.23

9 200 DENTON, Emma  9 Knoxville Halls High Sc 5:32.63

10 218 LOVETT, Millie JR Bearden High School 5:33.22

11 280 MCFALL, Lydia JR Farragut High School 5:37.20

12 274 DICKIE, Amaris  9 Hardin Valley Academy 5:38.56

13 288 WHITEHORN, Lindsey JR Christian Academy of K 5:53.09

14 199 DAVENPORT, Nika SR L & N STEM Academy 5:55.10

15 271 ASTI, Bryden SR West High School 5:56.47

16 282 O'NEILL, Saibh SO Bearden High School 5:58.55

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
M Meet Record 4:15.86 Dusty Miller 2002

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 246 HEMBREE, Maxwell  9 Bearden High School 5:19.20

2 305 SLOAN, Jere SO Karns High School 5:26.16

3 292 GITAU, Gatua SO Karns High School 5:28.06

4 299 LIGAJ, Frank JR Knoxville Catholic High 5:29.30

5 248 JACKSON, Gilliam  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 5:33.42

6 308 TROY, Colton JR South-Doyle High Scho 5:33.88

7 291 DITTILO, Oliver SR Knoxville Central High 5:34.46

8 254 MCAFFRY, Akbar SO Powell High School 5:39.63

9 262 RIVAS, Axel SO Powell High School 5:40.82

10 243 GOODMAN, Thomas SO Powell High School 5:55.90

11 255 MCNEW, Pierce SR Carter High School 6:06.68

12 247 HENEISE, Judah SO Career Magnet Academ 6:49.26

13 265 SPENCER, Owen SO Career Magnet Academ 7:42.40

Section 2 of 3

1 229 ARNOLD, Connor SO L & N STEM Academy 4:47.90

2 302 MCCLUSKEY, Luke SR Knoxville Central High 4:49.65

3 242 GASTON, David  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 4:54.57

4 297 KARNES, Graham  8 Knoxville Catholic High 4:54.87

5 269 WHITE, Bennett SR West High School 4:57.92

6 261 PLEASANT, Casper SO South-Doyle High Scho 4:59.06

7 323 GREENE, Charlie SR West High School 5:02.05

8 230 ASKEY, Ethan JR South-Doyle High Scho 5:04.61

9 293 GLASHAUSER, Simon SR L & N STEM Academy 5:07.51

10 306 THORSON, Kane JR Gibbs High School 5:07.78

11 298 LAFORLETTE, Joseph SR Knoxville Central High 5:08.85

12 303 MINARCHAN, Nick SO Gibbs High School 5:09.20

13 263 RUTH, Brooks  9 Bearden High School 5:11.74

14 289 BAILIE, Miles  9 Karns High School 5:18.05

Section 3 of 3

1 264 SMITH, Keegan JR Knoxville Catholic High 4:06.07

2 240 ECKERMAN, Colin SR Webb School of Knoxvil 4:07.40

3 307 TONNOS, Matteo SR Farragut High School 4:14.13

4 228 ALLEN, Gabe JR Hardin Valley Academy 4:18.73

5 296 HUNT, Josh JR Hardin Valley Academy 4:23.04

6 234 CROSS, Joshua SR Christian Academy of K 4:23.40

7 236 CUNNINGHAM, Harriso SR Farragut High School 4:24.00

8 253 LONG, Carson SR Hardin Valley Academy 4:24.50

9 235 CRUM, Cade JR Bearden High School 4:25.69

10 290 BURKE, Nicholas SO West High School 4:25.81

11 304 SHAGAN, Sam SO Farragut High School 4:34.03

12 300 LLOYD, Graham JR Christian Academy of K 4:46.12

13 301 MANSFIELD, Andrew JR Christian Academy of K 4:46.40

14 294 GORNOWICH, Aron SR L & N STEM Academy 4:47.85
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#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
M Meet Record 48.07 Hardin Valley Academy 2012

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Karns High School (A) A 55.32

1) JONES, Krickett SR 2) RADER, Neviah JR

3) MANFREDO, Miah  9 4) BALLARD, Audrey  9

3 Knoxville Central High School (A) A 54.39

1) HARRIS, Shaniya SO 2) LAWSON, Malia  9

3) VODINH, Oliva SO 4) WILLIAMS, Evelyn SO

4 Christian Academy of Knoxville (A) A 52.19

1) LEADBETTER, Anne SO 2) CARTER, Victoria SO

3) LEADBETTER, Neissa  9 4) WILKINSON, Ali SO

5 Austin-East High School (A) A 52.65

1) WILLIAMS, Ameyah JR 2) CRANFORD, Danezia JR

3) COBB, Taylor SO 4) WELLS, Kalani  9

6 Bearden High School (A) A 54.78

1) CRIPPEN, Amileigh  9 2) DEH, Faith SR

3) MAGNUSON, Antonia  9 4) WILLIAMS, Jocelyn SO

5) GALEHOUSE, Izzy SR 6)

7 Gibbs High School (A) A 56.52

1) KING, Addison SR 2) SCHNUPP, Lily SR

3) BENTLEY, Lauren  9 4) DAVIS, Faith JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Webb School of Knoxville (A) A 51.43

1) MITCHELL, Jeneva JR 2) LANGHAM, Lennox JR

3) MIDIS, Megan  9 4) BISHOP, DeZiyah  9

5) SUTHARSHAN, Daksha SR 6)

2 West High School (A) A 51.02

1) DEAN, Mycah SR 2) STYLES, Amela JR

3) JACQUEMAIN, Marissa SO 4) EISENBURG, Mackenzie  9

5) CASH, Zoey  9 6) ETHERIDGE, Elle  9

3 Powell High School (A) A 50.59

1) CROWLEY, Shataya JR 2) MORGAN, Helen (YeYe)  9

3) MORGAN, Sifa JR 4) RALSTON, Makhira SR

5) ROOKS, Aniya  9 6) SHELLY, Alexis SO

4 South-Doyle High School (A) A 49.59

1) COZART, Lariah JR 2) KPANA, Damoni JR

3) MARTIN, Amani SR 4) DYER, Ka'Shauna SR

5) HUBBS, Aubrey JR 6)

5 Knoxville Catholic High School (A) A 50.05

1) COX, Maeva SR 2) DESBRIERE, Heloise SO

3) NEWMAN, Jaida SO 4) SALSBERY, Sarah  9

6 Hardin Valley Academy (A) A 50.68

1) CUMMINGS-SCOTT, Acheema 2) SWENSON, Lily SR

3) MAXEY, Kyree SO 4) GRAY, Lauren JR

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

7 Fulton High School (A) A 51.03

1) DAVENPORT, Tremijah  8 2) THOMPSON, Zion  9

3) SWANSON, Damiyah SO 4) MOORE, Maiya SR

8 Farragut High School (A) A 51.95

1) CUNNINGHAM, Emma SR 2) LIVINGSTON, Brady SR

3) PUTTERBAUGH, Julia SO 4) STEELE, Annie SO

5) FONTENOT, Kambree  9 6)
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#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
M Meet Record 42.32 Austin-East 2017

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Bearden High School (A) A 52.03

1) BOWMAN, Elijah SR 2) DECKER, Maxwell SR

3) ABDELNABI, Omar  9 4) WHITE, Angelond SR

5) BAILEY, Gavin JR 6)

4 Gibbs High School (A) A 46.36

1) BRACKFIELD, Maddox JR 2) ORDONEZ, Francisco SO

3) SHARP, Marquez JR 4) SMITH, Garrison  9

5 Powell High School (A) A 46.96

1) CHANDLER, Brayden  9 2) FARRIOR, Jordan  9

3) DOWNS, Keyan SR 4) HUFFINE, De'Marcus  9

Section 2 of 2

1 Karns High School (A) A 45.13

1) DUKE, Gavyn SR 2) DUKE, Trystan SR

3) TURNER, Doug SO 4) BOYCE, Christian SO

2 South-Doyle High School (A) A 44.79

1) NORRIES, Jayden  9 2) REYNOLDS, Reed  9

3) SMITH, Jeremiah  9 4) PHILLIPS, Rolondo SR

5) SEVERSON, Levi SO 6)

3 West High School (A) A 44.71

1) MCALISTER, Anterius JR 2) SHARBEL, Will  9

3) BOWERS, Marshaun SR 4) BURDINE JR, Antwain JR

5) O'KEEFE, Deshaun SO 6) YOUMAS, Zarrion SO

7) RAY, Tavion JR 8) SWAMY, Amar SO

4 Carter High School (A) A 44.07

1) RUSSELL, Spencer SR 2) THOMAS, Andre SR

3) BRANCH, Lawson SO 4) ARMENTA, Joseph SO

5 Austin-East High School (A) A 44.51

1) ALLEN, DeMarcus SR 2) BROWN, Terrance SR

3) CLAIBORNE, Travis  9 4) CRAYTON, Myles JR

5) LIGON, Dimere JR 6) FLOWERS, Isaiah SR

6 Fulton High School (A) A 44.76

1) JOHNSON, Albert JR 2) LEE, Tyler SR

3) HINTON, Daniel SO 4) SMITH, Derick JR

7 Hardin Valley Academy (A) A 44.83

1) CUMMINGS-SCOTT, Antwan SR 2) KUBAN, Zachary JR

3) FURMAN, Cruize FR 4) LAMB, Brody SO

8 Knoxville Central High School (A) A 45.52

1) DOUGLES, Jakim  9 2) TOWNSEND, Niko JR

3) HURLEY, Tyler JR 4) BADGETT JR, Javaston SO
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#6 Girls 400 Meters
M Meet Record 56.01 Jacquelyn Coward 2008

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 128 GARCIA, Kim SO Career Magnet Academ 1:36.06

2 161 MYNATT, Asira  9 Fulton High School 1:22.42

3 165 VODINH, Oliva SO Knoxville Central High 1:17.40

4 156 HAMILTON, Haylee  9 Concord Christian Scho 1:13.23

5 163 SHELLY, Alexis SO Powell High School 1:13.80

6 154 GORDON, Dina  9 Knoxville Central High 1:19.47

7 162 ROGAN BELL, Aniya  9 Fulton High School 1:30.66

Section 2 of 5

1 164 STOLT, Abigail SO Christian Academy of K 1:11.92

2 152 GILLUM, Rebecca JR South-Doyle High Scho 1:11.56

3 159 HURLEY, England JR Christian Academy of K 1:09.28

4 1 BROWN, Petra  9 L & N STEM Academy 1:08.84

5 166 WILLIAMS, Audrey JR Christian Academy of K 1:08.89

6 155 GRUBBS, Margy JR Karns High School 1:09.81

7 141 SCOTT, Samantha JR Knoxville Central High 1:11.78

8 153 GILMORE, Cyonna  9 Fulton High School 1:12.25

Section 3 of 5

1 169 WYNDER, Kassiah  9 Hardin Valley Academy 1:07.74

2 151 FLEMING, Lia  9 Hardin Valley Academy 1:07.14

3 157 HERNANDEZ, Gaby JR South-Doyle High Scho 1:06.95

4 168 WINTERBOTHAM, Rya SR Hardin Valley Academy 1:06.51

5 167 WILLIAMS, Jocelyn SO Bearden High School 1:06.92

6 123 ANDERSON, Jo SR Carter High School 1:07.07

7 158 HERNANDEZ, Naomi  9 South-Doyle High Scho 1:07.65

8 147 BISHOP, DeZiyah  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 1:08.18

Section 4 of 5

1 149 CRUZE, Afton  9 Bearden High School 1:05.86

2 33 MULLINS, Aliyah JR Gibbs High School 1:05.13

3 150 ETHERIDGE, Elle  9 West High School 1:04.33

4 146 BIDEN, Juliet  9 Knoxville Catholic High 1:02.30

5 127 DAVIS, Jaiden SO Carter High School 1:03.10

6 148 CASH, Zoey  9 West High School 1:04.52

7 145 WILLIAMS, Ansley SO Carter High School 1:05.69

8 132 HARDIN, Kamilla SO Gibbs High School 1:05.90

Section 5 of 5

1 129 GEORGE, Christie SO Farragut High School 1:01.26

2 160 LYNN, Sarah SR Farragut High School 1:00.80

3 29 MILLER, Addison SO Gibbs High School 59.68

4 43 TRUSS, Chloe SO Knoxville Catholic High 56.26

5 42 TOWNSEND, Emory SR West High School 59.33

6 135 LITTLE, Hannah SR Karns High School 1:00.53

7 124 BARCZAK, Ava SO Farragut High School 1:00.85

8 133 JONES, Morgan SR Karns High School 1:02.17

#5 Boys 400 Meters
M Meet Record 47.50 Willington Wright 2018

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 109 FIELDS, Noah  9 Career Magnet Academ NT

2 65 ENSMINGER, Gabriel JR L & N STEM Academy NT

3 180 GRIFFIN, Reiker  9 Career Magnet Academ 1:12.23

4 61 COZART, Jamari  9 South-Doyle High Scho 58.80

5 174 CLEMONS, Jayden SR Knoxville Central High 59.29

6 183 KALMON, Connor SO Career Magnet Academ 1:12.24

7 101 CHAPMAN, Demario JR Knoxville Central High NT

Section 2 of 5

1 184 LOUCKS, Hunter SR Bearden High School 57.69

2 176 FORD, Kris SO Karns High School 56.68

3 171 BOZEMAN, Landon SR Carter High School 56.50

4 188 PURYEAR, Chris JR Gibbs High School 55.56

5 191 WOMBLE, Rejuan SO Fulton High School 56.48

6 95 TOWNSEND, Niko JR Knoxville Central High 56.62

7 172 BROWN, Terrance SR Austin-East High Schoo 56.92

8 50 ARNOLD, Liam  9 L & N STEM Academy 58.56

Section 3 of 5

1 189 SPIERDOWIS, Waylon  9 Gibbs High School 55.37

2 177 GAOUE, Fareed SR West High School 54.85

3 175 DJENINI, Noah SR Austin-East High Schoo 54.52

4 187 PAQUIT, Ethan SR Bearden High School 54.15

5 112 HUGHES, Tora JR Karns High School 54.44

6 190 WOLOSIK, Lee SO Gibbs High School 54.64

7 182 JONES, Cooper  9 Bearden High School 54.97

8 117 SEVERSON, Levi SO South-Doyle High Scho 55.47

Section 4 of 5

1 120 TENBROOK, Trent SO Carter High School 53.67

2 93 THOMPSON, Chandler  9 Knoxville Catholic High 53.20

3 170 BEAL, Matthew SO West High School 53.05

4 181 HALL, Tyler SO Hardin Valley Academy 52.96

5 103 COOK, Chris SR Christian Academy of K 52.98

6 185 MARTIN, Nathan JR Knoxville Halls High Sc 53.06

7 179 GREGORY, Ryan JR South-Doyle High Scho 53.35

8 178 GOSS, Gary  9 West High School 54.05

Section 5 of 5

1 173 CHITTUM, Caleb JR Carter High School 52.00

2 106 DONALDSON JR, TRA SR Powell High School 51.79

3 104 CRAYTON, Myles JR Austin-East High Schoo 50.67

4 119 SPADAFORA, Tony SR Farragut High School 50.04

5 122 VALENTIN, Christian SR Farragut High School 50.18

6 107 EAKER, Noah JR Farragut High School 50.76

7 116 ROME, Ethan JR Hardin Valley Academy 51.97

8 186 MEARS, Austin JR Hardin Valley Academy 52.83
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
M Meet Record 43.25 Bianca Blair 2007

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 355 MANY, Mary Taylor SO Christian Academy of K 58.76

4 334 LOWERY, Corisa  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 56.33

5 356 MATTSON, Emmy JR Gibbs High School 56.55

Section 2 of 3

1 357 MCCOLLUM, Huxley SR Webb School of Knoxvil 54.64

2 331 DAVIS, Faith JR Gibbs High School 53.41

3 335 PERRY, Jayden JR Gibbs High School 52.66

4 338 WATSON, Ellie  9 Christian Academy of K 52.22

5 354 KLUEMPER, Lyla JR Hardin Valley Academy 52.22

6 353 DESBRIERE, Heloise SO Knoxville Catholic High 52.80

7 359 ZAYAS, Giselle  9 Knoxville Catholic High 53.82

8 352 BARTOSZEWICZ, Mad SO Hardin Valley Academy 55.11

Section 3 of 3

1 358 MILLER, Elizabeth JR Farragut High School 49.79

2 333 HARRIS, Abby SR Karns High School 47.77

3 25 LIVELY, Lydia SR Bearden High School 46.75

4 337 SIPOS, Payton SO Knoxville Catholic High 45.54

5 339 WEDEMEYER, Amelia JR Christian Academy of K 45.78

6 330 CROWLEY, Shataya JR Powell High School 46.92

7 24 LEGG, Katherine SR West High School 49.27

8 332 GALEHOUSE, Izzy SR Bearden High School 50.65

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
M Meet Record 37.43 Kiyontae Warren 2019

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 365 RUTHERFORD, Dante SO West High School 50.94

3 84 RITTER, Weston SO Karns High School 49.69

4 345 HAMILTON, Dean  9 Knoxville Catholic High 48.85

5 349 RHODES, Daniel JR Knoxville Central High 49.48

6 360 ARNOLD, Devon JR Austin-East High Schoo 50.30

Section 2 of 3

1 361 BOGUS, Jakaylon SR Austin-East High Schoo 47.02

2 362 DANIEL, Reid  9 Gibbs High School 46.70

3 364 LAMBLIN, Charles SO Powell High School 43.64

4 347 MANCINI, George SO Knoxville Catholic High 43.57

5 363 HALL, Evan SR Gibbs High School 43.61

6 340 CHANDLER, Bradie  9 Powell High School 44.56

7 367 YOUMAS, Zarrion SO West High School 46.74

8 366 SCHEMMEL, Etham SR Hardin Valley Academy 47.55

Section 3 of 3

1 110 FISHER, Evan  9 Bearden High School 42.87

2 344 FULFORD, Silas JR Christian Academy of K 41.59

3 350 SKINNER, Dane JR Farragut High School 40.96

4 348 MCAVOY, Chase SO Farragut High School 40.75

5 351 WILLETS, Milo JR Gibbs High School 40.96

6 346 HAYES, McKale JR Hardin Valley Academy 41.20

7 343 FULFORD, Owen SO Christian Academy of K 42.49

8 171 BOZEMAN, Landon SR Carter High School 43.06
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#8 Girls 800 Meters
M Meet Record 2:14.34 Rebecca Story 2017

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 209 GRAU, Ava SR Christian Academy of K 2:54.81

2 215 LAWRENCE, Meagan SR West High School 2:54.94

3 195 BROCK, Jada JR Carter High School 2:58.76

4 193 BISCLER, Alyssa  9 Concord Christian Scho 2:59.95

5 225 VERRAN, Aerionna SR South-Doyle High Scho 3:00.23

6 223 SCHULTZ, Savannah SR Powell High School 3:05.41

7 210 GRINDSTAFF, Alyssia  9 Gibbs High School 3:06.78

8 224 THRASHER, Addison SO Powell High School 3:07.85

9 208 GLASHAUSER, Gabriel SO L & N STEM Academy 3:11.25

10 198 CURRY, Ava SR South-Doyle High Scho 3:13.16

11 204 FOURMAN, Jalissa SO Carter High School 3:15.40

12 203 FERGUSON, Jordan SO Career Magnet Academ 3:33.25

Section 2 of 3

1 201 ESQUIVEL, Cora JR Farragut High School 2:35.57

2 216 LEGAULT, Annabelle  9 Hardin Valley Academy 2:36.95

3 194 BRITTON, Cooper SR Christian Academy of K 2:37.15

4 222 REYES, Lydia SO Concord Christian Scho 2:37.94

5 220 MCCARRELL, Addie JR South-Doyle High Scho 2:38.35

6 207 GETTELFINGER, Lakin JR Bearden High School 2:41.16

7 219 MARQUEZ, Ana Sofia  9 Hardin Valley Academy 2:42.31

8 221 OGLE, Gracie JR Knoxville Central High 2:42.86

9 199 DAVENPORT, Nika SR L & N STEM Academy 2:43.59

10 197 COTTRELL, Madeline SO Gibbs High School 2:44.94

11 205 GAINES, Macie  9 West High School 2:50.72

12 211 HUNTER, Jocelin SR West High School 2:52.74

Section 3 of 3

1 192 AREHEART, Carolina SO Webb School of Knoxvil 2:12.57

2 227 WILLIS, Parker SR Farragut High School 2:16.73

3 206 GARMER, Jazzlyn SO Webb School of Knoxvil 2:17.93

4 212 JOHNSON, Lauren JR Hardin Valley Academy 2:25.57

5 226 WEAVER, Kristina JR Webb School of Knoxvil 2:27.73

6 213 JONES, Addie SO Karns High School 2:29.56

7 202 FAUGOT, Caroline SO Farragut High School 2:29.97

8 218 LOVETT, Millie JR Bearden High School 2:30.61

9 217 LINDSEY, Taylor SR Gibbs High School 2:32.71

10 196 CLEMMONS, Sydney SO Christian Academy of K 2:32.80

11 200 DENTON, Emma  9 Knoxville Halls High Sc 2:34.89

12 214 JORDAN, Haley JR Bearden High School 2:35.50

#7 Boys 800 Meters
M Meet Record 1:53.58 Jake Renfree 2019

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 58 CLARK, Elijah JR L & N STEM Academy 2:16.78

2 230 ASKEY, Ethan JR South-Doyle High Scho 2:17.16

3 252 LEONARD, Sam SO West High School 2:17.76

4 238 DEAN, Jeremiah  9 Austin-East High Schoo 2:20.35

5 256 MILLER, Isaac SR Gibbs High School 2:22.49

6 246 HEMBREE, Maxwell  9 Bearden High School 2:25.15

7 237 CUTWRIGHT, Tim SR South-Doyle High Scho 2:27.50

8 254 MCAFFRY, Akbar SO Powell High School 2:29.19

9 239 EASTERLY, Ken  9 Austin-East High Schoo 2:31.30

10 262 RIVAS, Axel SO Powell High School 2:35.17

11 243 GOODMAN, Thomas SO Powell High School 2:38.32

12 255 MCNEW, Pierce SR Carter High School 2:40.28

13 247 HENEISE, Judah SO Career Magnet Academ 3:02.25

14 265 SPENCER, Owen SO Career Magnet Academ 3:27.06

15 180 GRIFFIN, Reiker  9 Career Magnet Academ NT

Section 2 of 3

1 244 HACKLER, Holden SR Knoxville Central High 2:06.26

2 268 WEISS, Tyler  9 Hardin Valley Academy 2:06.99

3 242 GASTON, David  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 2:07.67

4 233 BOWIN, Cole JR Karns High School 2:07.85

5 229 ARNOLD, Connor SO L & N STEM Academy 2:08.44

6 250 JONES, Jeremiah JR L & N STEM Academy 2:08.50

7 188 PURYEAR, Chris JR Gibbs High School 2:09.53

8 267 STURDEVAN, Talan  9 Christian Academy of K 2:11.42

9 263 RUTH, Brooks  9 Bearden High School 2:12.09

10 241 FLATT, Cohen SO Christian Academy of K 2:12.64

11 245 HARRIS, Jd SR Knoxville Central High 2:16.01

12 249 JOHNSON, Reece SR West High School 2:16.32

13 248 JACKSON, Gilliam  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 2:16.47

14 261 PLEASANT, Casper SO South-Doyle High Scho 2:16.55

15 269 WHITE, Bennett SR West High School 2:16.62

Section 3 of 3

1 264 SMITH, Keegan JR Knoxville Catholic High 1:52.63

2 240 ECKERMAN, Colin SR Webb School of Knoxvil 1:55.10

3 253 LONG, Carson SR Hardin Valley Academy 1:55.21

4 266 SPIERDOWIS, Will SR Gibbs High School 1:56.70

5 257 MOLCHAN, Radek SO Knoxville Catholic High 1:56.88

6 259 MOSER-BRYAN, Rylan JR Karns High School 1:57.22

7 231 BEELER, Evan JR Farragut High School 1:57.96

8 234 CROSS, Joshua SR Christian Academy of K 1:58.43

9 235 CRUM, Cade JR Bearden High School 2:00.66

10 236 CUNNINGHAM, Harriso SR Farragut High School 2:02.00

11 228 ALLEN, Gabe JR Hardin Valley Academy 2:03.12

12 173 CHITTUM, Caleb JR Carter High School 2:03.36
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

13 260 ORTEGA, Tony JR Knoxville Catholic High 2:03.51

14 251 LEMONS, Barrett SO Knoxville Central High 2:03.55

15 258 MORTON, Jase JR Farragut High School 2:03.81

16 232 BOWIN, Chase JR Karns High School 2:04.18
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#4 Girls 200 Meters
M Meet Record 24.23 Jacquelyn Coward 2008

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 128 GARCIA, Kim SO Career Magnet Academ 38.06

2 16 HOWRTH, Taylor SO Concord Christian Scho 35.95

3 15 HARRIS, Shaniya SO Knoxville Central High 33.38

4 44 WANG, YuQi JR L & N STEM Academy 31.79

5 13 ELLIS, Destiny SR Career Magnet Academ 32.15

6 23 LEAF, Abigail SO Concord Christian Scho 35.39

7 20 LAMBERT, Lana  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 37.80

8 140 SAMUELS, Tatianna SO Fulton High School NT

Section 2 of 6

1 141 SCOTT, Samantha JR Knoxville Central High 30.88

2 130 GEORGE, Courtney SO Farragut High School 30.12

3 137 MAXEY, Kyree SO Hardin Valley Academy 29.36

4 142 STYLES, Amela JR West High School 29.09

5 139 MORGAN, Helen (YeYe  9 Powell High School 29.11

6 138 MCBEE, Neveah JR Fulton High School 29.94

7 143 THOMPSON, Leilana SO Fulton High School 30.13

8 1 BROWN, Petra  9 L & N STEM Academy 31.11

Section 3 of 6

1 123 ANDERSON, Jo SR Carter High School 28.70

2 28 MIDIS, Megan  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 28.44

3 132 HARDIN, Kamilla SO Gibbs High School 28.43

4 134 LEADBETTER, Neissa  9 Christian Academy of K 28.36

5 33 MULLINS, Aliyah JR Gibbs High School 28.37

6 125 CRANFORD, Danezia JR Austin-East High Schoo 28.43

7 126 CUMMINGS-SCOTT, Al  9 Hardin Valley Academy 28.63

8 145 WILLIAMS, Ansley SO Carter High School 28.98

Section 4 of 6

1 127 DAVIS, Jaiden SO Carter High School 28.28

2 2 CARTER, Victoria SO Christian Academy of K 28.02

3 129 GEORGE, Christie SO Farragut High School 28.00

4 26 MAGNUSON, Antonia  9 Bearden High School 27.85

5 45 WILKINSON, Ali SO Christian Academy of K 27.90

6 10 DEH, Faith SR Bearden High School 28.00

7 18 JONES, Krickett SR Karns High School 28.15

8 144 WELLS, Kalani  9 Austin-East High Schoo 28.30

Section 5 of 6

1 136 MARTIN, Amani SR South-Doyle High Scho 27.34

2 30 MITCHELL, Jeneva JR Webb School of Knoxvil 27.11

3 135 LITTLE, Hannah SR Karns High School 26.78

4 124 BARCZAK, Ava SO Farragut High School 26.77

5 4 COZART, Lariah JR South-Doyle High Scho 26.77

6 131 GRAY, Lauren JR Hardin Valley Academy 26.99

7 32 MORGAN, Sifa JR Powell High School 27.22

8 133 JONES, Morgan SR Karns High School 27.64

#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 6 of 6

1 25 LIVELY, Lydia SR Bearden High School 26.61

2 47 WILLIAMS, Evelyn SO Knoxville Central High 26.34

3 35 RALSTON, Makhira SR Powell High School 26.23

4 43 TRUSS, Chloe SO Knoxville Catholic High 24.76

5 42 TOWNSEND, Emory SR West High School 26.20

6 29 MILLER, Addison SO Gibbs High School 26.28

7 24 LEGG, Katherine SR West High School 26.36

8 12 DYER, Ka'Shauna SR South-Doyle High Scho 26.76
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#3 Boys 200 Meters
M Meet Record 21.56 Nathan Grace 2006

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

2 70 HINTON, Daniel SO Fulton High School NT

3 59 CONEY, Jayquan  9 Career Magnet Academ 28.72

4 105 DECKER, Maxwell SR Bearden High School 26.24

5 79 MOORE, Hanon  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 27.81

6 109 FIELDS, Noah  9 Career Magnet Academ NT

7 111 HOLDEN, Lucas SR Career Magnet Academ NT

Section 2 of 6

1 101 CHAPMAN, Demario JR Knoxville Central High 25.53

2 120 TENBROOK, Trent SO Carter High School 24.84

3 99 BRACKFIELD, Maddox JR Gibbs High School 24.56

4 108 EMERY, Wyatt JR Karns High School 24.47

5 53 BLEVINS, JC SR Christian Academy of K 24.54

6 102 CLAIBORNE, Travis  9 Austin-East High Schoo 24.69

7 65 ENSMINGER, Gabriel JR L & N STEM Academy 24.84

8 118 SHOUDY, Houston SO Knoxville Central High 25.67

Section 3 of 6

1 71 HUFFINE, De'Marcus  9 Powell High School 24.23

2 98 ANDERSON, Vern JR Fulton High School 24.16

3 78 MOORE, Eric SO Christian Academy of K 24.14

4 64 DOWNS, Keyan SR Powell High School 24.08

5 58 CLARK, Elijah JR L & N STEM Academy 24.14

6 117 SEVERSON, Levi SO South-Doyle High Scho 24.15

7 110 FISHER, Evan  9 Bearden High School 24.18

8 114 ORDONEZ, Francisco SO Gibbs High School 24.35

Section 4 of 6

1 81 NORRIES, Jayden  9 South-Doyle High Scho 23.93

2 115 REYNOLDS, Reed  9 South-Doyle High Scho 23.77

3 113 O'KEEFE, Deshaun SO West High School 23.67

4 371 CUMMINGS-SCOTT, A SR Hardin Valley Academy 23.56

5 103 COOK, Chris SR Christian Academy of K 23.65

6 75 LIGON, Dimere JR Austin-East High Schoo 23.67

7 112 HUGHES, Tora JR Karns High School 23.93

8 54 BOWMAN, Elijah SR Bearden High School 24.07

Section 5 of 6

1 96 TURNER, Doug SO Karns High School 23.49

2 121 THOMAS, Andre SR Carter High School 23.32

3 119 SPADAFORA, Tony SR Farragut High School 23.21

4 88 SHARP, Chance  9 Hardin Valley Academy 23.17

5 100 BRANCH, Lawson SO Carter High School 23.19

6 106 DONALDSON JR, TRA SR Powell High School 23.32

7 80 NIENDORFF, Hal JR Webb School of Knoxvil 23.43

8 87 SHARBEL, Will  9 West High School 23.51

Section 6 of 6

1 116 ROME, Ethan JR Hardin Valley Academy 23.05

#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

2 104 CRAYTON, Myles JR Austin-East High Schoo 22.63

3 51 BADGETT JR, Javasto SO Knoxville Central High 22.44

4 60 CONLEY, Michael SR Webb School of Knoxvil 21.63

5 69 HARRIS, Da'Juan SO Gibbs High School 22.42

6 122 VALENTIN, Christian SR Farragut High School 22.61

7 56 BURDINE JR, Antwain JR West High School 22.98

8 107 EAKER, Noah JR Farragut High School 23.13
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#12 Girls 3200 Meters
M Meet Record 10:40.44 Joanna Thompson 2011

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 286 VESSER, Alexandra  9 Hardin Valley Academy 10:53.86

2 270 ARCHDALE, Maddie SR Hardin Valley Academy 11:16.16

3 283 ROBINSON, Kate SR West High School 11:23.35

4 276 GIFFORD, Rylee SR Karns High School 11:26.17

5 273 DAVIS, Lauren SR Webb School of Knoxvil 11:29.86

6 218 LOVETT, Millie JR Bearden High School 11:58.52

7 309 BAINBRIDGE, Gaby  9 Webb School of Knoxvil 12:10.38

8 311 KRAMER, Hannah JR Karns High School 12:12.99

9 312 LEATH, Stuart Ann JR Hardin Valley Academy 12:14.47

10 310 CISNEROS, Brianna SO Knoxville Catholic High 12:33.69

11 315 WILSON, Chloe JR Webb School of Knoxvil 12:54.14

12 215 LAWRENCE, Meagan SR West High School 14:05.43

13 313 MCCAMEY, Allie JR Christian Academy of K 14:52.41

14 314 WEAVER, Ashlee SO Christian Academy of K 15:16.66

15 211 HUNTER, Jocelin SR West High School NT

#11 Boys 3200 Meters
M Meet Record 9:18.69 Andy Baksa 2002

Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 240 ECKERMAN, Colin SR Webb School of Knoxvil 8:48.79

2 307 TONNOS, Matteo SR Farragut High School 8:57.26

3 322 EBBERT, Braden SR Farragut High School 9:04.38

4 324 HAWKINS, Garrett JR Hardin Valley Academy 9:40.41

5 325 MOSER-BRYAN, Rowe JR Karns High School 9:41.50

6 235 CRUM, Cade JR Bearden High School 9:43.23

7 296 HUNT, Josh JR Hardin Valley Academy 9:54.84

8 321 DUNCANSON, Cade  9 Knoxville Catholic High 9:55.15

9 319 COGGIN, Tanner JR Farragut High School 9:55.48

10 290 BURKE, Nicholas SO West High School 10:05.25

11 301 MANSFIELD, Andrew JR Christian Academy of K 10:18.56

12 327 RUTIG, JD  9 Hardin Valley Academy 10:25.28

13 302 MCCLUSKEY, Luke SR Knoxville Central High 10:28.97

14 300 LLOYD, Graham JR Christian Academy of K 10:32.24

15 320 CROSS, Ronnie SO Knoxville Central High 10:33.91
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#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
M Meet Record 4:01.64 Hardin Valley Academy 2017

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Knoxville Catholic High School (A) A 4:41.38

1) BIDEN, Juliet  9 2) SALSBERY, Sarah  9

3) LOEBNER, Eileen JR 4) ZAYAS, Giselle  9

5) DESBRIERE, Heloise SO 6)

2 Christian Academy of Knoxville (A) A 4:18.77

1) WATSON, Ellie  9 2) CLEMMONS, Sydney SO

3) BRITTON, Cooper SR 4) WEDEMEYER, Amelia JR

3 West High School (A) A 4:08.88

1) TOWNSEND, Emory SR 2) LEGG, Katherine SR

3) ROBINSON, Kate SR 4) ETHERIDGE, Elle  9

5) CASH, Zoey  9 6) STYLES, Amela JR

4 Farragut High School (A) A 4:04.37

1) PUTTERBAUGH, Julia SO 2) DRAPER, Morgan  9

3) WILLIS, Parker SR 4) MILLER, Elizabeth JR

5) LYNN, Sarah SR 6)

5 Webb School of Knoxville (A) A 4:05.14

1) COOKSTON, Audrey SO 2) AREHEART, Carolina SO

3) GARMER, Calysta SO 4) GARMER, Jazzlyn SO

5) WEAVER, Kristina JR 6) BISHOP, DeZiyah  9

6 Hardin Valley Academy (A) A 4:12.15

1) WINTERBOTHAM, Ryann SR 2) ARCHDALE, Maddie SR

3) VESSER, Alexandra  9 4) JOHNSON, Lauren JR

5) GRAY, Lauren JR 6)

7 Karns High School (A) A 4:19.94

1) JONES, Morgan SR 2) LITTLE, Hannah SR

3) JONES, Addie SO 4) GIFFORD, Rylee SR

8 South-Doyle High School (A) A 5:02.71

1) HERNANDEZ, Gaby JR 2) HERNANDEZ, Naomi  9

3) MCCARRELL, Addie JR 4) GILLUM, Rebecca JR

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
M Meet Record 3:22.79 Hardin Valley Academy 5/3/2021

Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Bearden High School (A) A NT

1) FISHER, Evan  9 2) JONES, Cooper  9

3) LOUCKS, Hunter SR 4) PAQUIT, Ethan SR

4 Knoxville Catholic High School (A) A 3:46.44

1) MOLCHAN, Radek SO 2) ORTEGA, Tony JR

3) SMITH, Keegan JR 4) THOMPSON, Chandler  9

5) MANCINI, George SO 6) VELA, Gonzalo JR

5 Austin-East High School (A) A 3:49.53

1) BOGUS, Jakaylon SR 2) CRAYTON, Myles JR

3) CLAIBORNE, Travis  9 4) BROWN, Terrance SR

5) DJENINI, Noah SR 6)

Section 2 of 2

1 Knoxville Central High School (A) A 3:43.48

1) HARRIS, Jd SR 2) LEMONS, Barrett SO

3) HACKLER, Holden SR 4) SHOUDY, Houston SO

2 West High School (A) A 3:37.66

1) GAOUE, Fareed SR 2) BEAL, Matthew SO

3) GOSS, Gary  9 4) GREENE, Charlie SR

5) RAY, Tavion JR 6) O'KEEFE, Deshaun SO

7) SWAMY, Amar SO 8)

3 South-Doyle High School (A) A 3:32.19

1) PHILLIPS, Rolondo SR 2) REYNOLDS, Reed  9

3) SMITH, Jeremiah  9 4) GREGORY, Ryan JR

5) SEVERSON, Levi SO 6)

4 Farragut High School (A) A 3:30.24

1) BRUNET, Will JR 2) MARTIN, Tyler SO

3) BEELER, Evan JR 4) MCAVOY, Chase SO

5) SMITH, Fisher  9 6)

5 Gibbs High School (A) A 3:31.69

1) SPIERDOWIS, Waylon  9 2) HALL, Evan SR

3) WILLETS, Milo JR 4) SPIERDOWIS, Will SR

6 Hardin Valley Academy (A) A 3:34.88

1) ROME, Ethan JR 2) MEARS, Austin JR

3) HALL, Tyler SO 4) LONG, Carson SR

7 Karns High School (A) A 3:42.99

1) MOSER-BRYAN, Rylan JR 2) BOWIN, Chase JR

3) HUGHES, Tora JR 4) BOWIN, Cole JR

5) RITTER, Weston SO 6)

8 Christian Academy of Knoxville (A) A 3:44.16

1) FULFORD, Owen SO 2) STURDEVAN, Talan  9

3) FULFORD, Silas JR 4) COOK, Chris SR
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#28 Girls Pole Vault
M Meet Record 11' 6" Ashley Kessler 2012

Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 355 MANY, Mary Taylor SO Christian Academy of K 6' 0"

2 451 DINH, Anh JR Farragut High School 6' 5"

3 448 ALBERDING, Morgan SR Farragut High School 7' 0"

4 424 FISHER, Isabelle JR Christian Academy of K 7' 6"

5 449 ALI, Taima SR Hardin Valley Academy 8' 6"

6 454 REED, Kaylee SO Knoxville Central High 8' 6"

7 354 KLUEMPER, Lyla JR Hardin Valley Academy 9' 6"

8 453 HELTON, Lilyana JR Concord Christian Scho 10' 0"

9 450 ALLEN, Harper SR Hardin Valley Academy 10' 6"

10 452 EDMUNDS, Katie JR Farragut High School 11' 0"
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